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FISCAL NOTES

PUBLIC LAW 33-110
136-33 (COR)

Dennis G. Rodriguez, Jr.

T. R. Muiia Barnes

AN ACT TO AMEND PUBLIC LAW 32-053 AND TO
APPROPRIATE FUNDS FROM FISCAL YEAR 2014
GUAM TERRITORIAL HIGHWAY FUND UN-
APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE TO THE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS (DPW) FOR
FLOOD MITIGATION AND OTHER CAPITAL
IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS RELATED TO
IMPROVING THE ROADS OF GUAM.

07/01/15
9:16 a.m.

07/02/15

Committee on
Appropriations and
Adjudication

09/17/15
9:30 a.m.

01/11/16
2:00 p.m.

Fiscal Note
8/06/15
Fiscal Note Request
07/01/15

DATE PASSED

TITLE

DATE AN

D TIME

TRANSMITTED

DUE DATE

DATE SIGNED BY |
MAGA'LAHEN GUAHAN

PUBLIC LAW NO.

NOTES

01/20/16

AN ACT TO AMEND SUBSECTIONS (C), (E), (F)
AND (G), AND ADD A NEW SUBSECTION (H) OF
SECTION 2(1) OF PUBLIC LAW 32-053, RELATIVE
TO APPROPRIATING FUNDS FROM THE
UNAPPROPRIATED GUAM HIGHWAY FUND
REVENUES IN FISCAL YEAR 2015 AND GUAM
HIGHWAY FUND BALANCE TO THE DEPARTMENT
OF PUBLIC WORKS FOR FLOOD MITIGATION AND
OTHER CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS
RELATED TO IMPROVING THE ROADS OF GUAM.

01/22/16

5:17 p.m.

02/03/16

02/03/16

P.L.33-110
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