## I Mina'Trentai Tres Na Liheslaturan Received Bill Log Sheet

	Jan Dog Direct								
BILL NO.	SPONSOR	TITLE	DATE INTRODUCED	DATE REFERRED	CMTE REFERRED	PUBLIC HEARING DATE	DATE COMMITTEE REPORT FILED	FISCAL NOTES	
	Dennis G. Rodriguez, Jr.	AN ACT TO AMEND PUBLIC LAW 32-053 AND TO	07/01/15	07/02/15	Committee on	09/17/15	01/11/16	Fiscal Note	
	T. R. Muña Barnes	APPROPRIATE FUNDS FROM FISCAL YEAR 2014	9:16 a.m.		Appropriations and	9:30 a.m.	2:00 p.m.	8/06/15	
		GUAM TERRITORIAL HIGHWAY FUND UN-			Adjudication			Fiscal Note Request	
0		APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE TO THE						07/01/15	
1(		DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS (DPW) FOR							
		FLOOD MITIGATION AND OTHER CAPITAL							
3-1 R)		IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS RELATED TO							
<del>M</del> O		IMPROVING THE ROADS OF GUAM.							
			DATE ANI	D TIME	DUE DATE	DATE SIGNED BY I			
	DATE PASSED	TITLE	TRANSM			MAGA'LAHEN GUAHAN	PUBLIC LAW NO.	NOTES	
	01/20/16	AN ACT TO AMEND SUBSECTIONS (C), (E), (F)	01/22/16	5:17 p.m.	02/03/16	02/03/16	P.L. 33-110	M&C No.	
		AND (G), AND ADD A NEW SUBSECTION (H) OF						33GL-16-1345	
ပ္		SECTION 2(1) OF PUBLIC LAW 32-053, RELATIVE							
		SECTION 2(1) OF PUBLIC LAW 32-053, RELATIVE TO APPROPRIATING FUNDS FROM THE							
BLI 13		TO APPROPRIATING FUNDS FROM THE UNAPPROPRIATED GUAM HIGHWAY FUND							
BLI 13		TO APPROPRIATING FUNDS FROM THE UNAPPROPRIATED GUAM HIGHWAY FUND REVENUES IN FISCAL YEAR 2015 AND GUAM							
		TO APPROPRIATING FUNDS FROM THE UNAPPROPRIATED GUAM HIGHWAY FUND REVENUES IN FISCAL YEAR 2015 AND GUAM HIGHWAY FUND BALANCE TO THE DEPARTMENT							
BLI 13		TO APPROPRIATING FUNDS FROM THE UNAPPROPRIATED GUAM HIGHWAY FUND REVENUES IN FISCAL YEAR 2015 AND GUAM HIGHWAY FUND BALANCE TO THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS FOR FLOOD MITIGATION AND							
BLI 13		TO APPROPRIATING FUNDS FROM THE UNAPPROPRIATED GUAM HIGHWAY FUND REVENUES IN FISCAL YEAR 2015 AND GUAM HIGHWAY FUND BALANCE TO THE DEPARTMENT							
BLIC LA 136-33	01/20/16	AN ACT TO AMEND SUBSECTIONS (C), (E), (F)	01/22/16		02/03/16			M&C	